



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 882/2022 and Crl.M.A. Nos.26808/2022 and
26809/2022

PUSHP LATA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

THE STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Meenakshi Dahiya, APP for the
State with ASI Vinod Vivek Vihar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
19.12.2022

%

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner when the matter is called-
out.

Re-notify on 25th January 2023.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 19, 2022

ds