



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 882/2022 & CRL.M.A. 26808/2022**

PUSHP LATA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Advocate.

versus

THE STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State
with SI Amit Malik, P.S.: Vivek
Vihar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

13.04.2023

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 08th September 2023.

Interim order to continue, till the next date.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 13, 2023/uj