



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 882/2022 & CRL.M.A. 26808/2022**
PUSHP LATA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

THE STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Aman Usman, APP with SI
Amit Beniwal

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
13.03.2024

List on 30th August, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MARCH 13, 2024/ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any